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Chicken Clear Soup
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup
Cream Of Chicken Soup
Hot *N* Sour Chicken Soup
Manchow Soup

Grill Chicken Full
Grill Chicken Half
Alfaham (BBQ) Full
Alfaham (BBQ) Half
Pepper (BBQ) Full
Pepper (BBQ) Half

Tandoori Chicken Full
Tandoori Chicken Half
Tandoori Chicken (1pcs)
Fried tandoori with soya
Haryali tikka (7pc Boneless)
Malai tikka (7pc Boneless)
Chicken tikka (7pc Boneless)
Afghani tikka (7pc Boneless)
Chicken pepper tawa fry (ahmedia special) 
Mutton pepper tawa fry (ahmedia special) 
Mutton suka(Roasted) (ahmedia special) 97)

Chilli Honey Potato
Chilli Honey Gobi
Veg Manchurian
Gabi Manchurian

90
90
90
90
90

440
220
440
220
-
-

440
220
110
150
180
180
180
180
160
200
200

130
140
140
140

Soup

Gills & Barbecue

Tandooni & Kebab

Veg Starter

Starter
Chicken Kebabs (7pcs.Boneless)
Chicken Lollipop (1pcs)
Chicken 65 (8pcs)
American Sticks (4pcs)
Garlic Chicken Half / Quarter 
Ginger Chicken Half /Quarter 

180
60
100
-
180
180
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Sp. Dum Biryani

Chicken Dragon Half / Quarter
Chilli Chicken Dry Half / Quarter
Lose Fried Prawns
Chilli Honey Chicken 
Chilli Honey Mutton 
Chilli Honey Prawn 

Fish Fry (Vanjaram) (ahmedia special)
Garlic Fish (Dry/Gravy)
Finger Fish (7pcs)
Samak Tikka (7pcs)
Samak BBQ (Seasonal) 
Samak Curry 
Samak Mashavi
Fish Manchurian
Prawn Fry 
Prawn 65 
Prawn Curry 
Prawn Manchurian 

Mutton Biryani 
Chicken Biryani 
Egg Biryani 
Biryani Khuskha 

Mutton (Aatu Kaal) (Ahmedia Special) 
Mutton Bheja Fry (Brain) 
Mutton Kidney Fry 
Mutton Liver Fry
Kuttu Parotta (Mutton) ahmedia special
Ceylon Kheema Mutton Parotta(ahmedia special)
Kaadae Fry (Teetar)(ahmedia special) 
Kaadae Phall (Pepper Gravy)(ahmedia special)

180
180
200
180
240
240

180
200
200
-
-
-
-
220
200
200
200
200

290
160
130
110

180
160
-
-
160
160
160
170

Sea Food

Traditional Dishes

Dhal Fry
Dhal Tadka
Paneer Butter Masala 
Paneer Kadai

100
100
170
170

Gravies - (Veg)
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Chilli Chicken (Boneless)
Chicken Manuchurian (Boneless)
Garlic Chicken (Boneless)
Butter Chicken (Boneless)
Chicken Hyderabadi Half / Quarter)
Afghani Tikka Masala (Boneless)
Chicken Tikka Masala (Boneless)
Chicken Pepper Masala Half / Quater
Chicken Chettinadu Half / Quarter
Mehti Chicken Half /Quarter 

180
180
180
180
180
250
250
180
180
180

Gravies - (Non-Veg)

Mutton Masala
Mutton Khurma
Mutton Phall
Mutton Kadi Gosh
Mutton Rogan Gosh
Mutton Hyderabadi Masala
Methi Mutton
Chettinadu Mutton
Chilli Mutton
Garlic Mutton

250
180
250
250
250
250
250
250
240
240

Mutton Gravies

Mutton Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice (Ahmedia Special)
Egg Fried Rice 
Singapore Chicken Fried Rice
Prawn Fried Rice
Veg / Zeera / Ghee Rice
Mutton Noodles (Ahmedia Special)
Chicken Noodles (Ahmedia Special)
Egg Noodles .
Veg / Paneer Noodles
Singapore Noodles
Hakka Noodles

Romali Roti 
Chappati (Wheat)
Parotta
Celyon Parotta (Ahmedia Special)
Semiya (Idiyapam) (5pcs) 

170
110
110
120
160
100
180
110
110
110
120
120

35
25
25
40
40

Rice & Noodles

Indian Breads 
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Chicken Sizzler
Mutton Sizzler
Prawn Sizzler
Paneer Sizzler

Egg Masala
Egg Burji
Omelette
Boiled Egg (1pcs)

Broasted Chicken (7pcs Boneless Strip)
Chicken Wings (5pcs)
Broasted Chicken Bucket (10pcs)

Chicken Shawarma
Special Shawarma
Mexcian Shawarma
Plate Shawarma
Spring Roll
Chicken Katti Roll
Ceylon Kheema Parotta (Chicken)
Kotthu Parotta (Mutton)

-
-
-
-

110
60
15
15

210
-
-

70
90
90
110
100
110
130
160

Sizzler

Egg

Broasted Chicken

Quick Bites

Chicken Biryani (1 kg) 
Serve 6 to 7 Persons
(Onion Raita, Curry; After Mint Spoons)

Mutton Biryani (1kg) 
Serve 6 to 7 Persons 
(Onion Raita, Curry, After Mint Spoons)

Chicken Biryani (2kg) 
Serve 14 to 15 Persons
(Onion Raita, Curry, After Mint Spoons)

Mutton Biryani (2kg)
Serve 14 to 15 Persons
(Onion Raita, Curry, After Mint Spoons)

1200

1700

2400

3400

Bucket Biryani  (Family Pack)
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Sweet Lassi
Mango Lassi
Starwberry Lassi
Fruit Lassi
Shahi Lassi

Royal Falooda
Cream Falooda
Kulfi Falooda
Keser Falooda
Ahmedia Spl Falooda
Gud Bud

Apple
Pineapple
Orange 
Mosambi
Pomegranate
Simple Smoothies

Matka Firni
Rasmalai (5pcs)
Carrot Halwa With Ice Cream
Gulab Jamun With Ice Cream

Cold Coffee
Chocolate Coffee
Mud Coffee With Ice Cream

50
60
60
60
80

100
110
110
110
130
150

80
80
80
80
80
-

60
-
120
120

100
100
100

Lassi

Falooda

Fresh Juice

Desserts

Cold Coffee
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Apple
Pomegranate
Canberry Shake Maker
Oreo Shake
Starwberry Shake
Guava Shake
Banana Bonker
Belgium Chocolate
Belgium Chips
Kitkat Shake
Carmel Shake
Dry Fruits Shake

Mint Mojo
Blue Corraco Mojo
Litchi Mojo
Watermelon Mojo
Strawberry Mojo

Simple Chocolate
Brownie With Ice Cream
Death By Chocolate
Chocolate Sundae
Litchi With Ice Cream
Sizzler
Fruit Salad With Ice Cream
Hot Chocolate
Scope Bowl

Lime Juice (Sweet & Salt)
Lime Soda
Ahmedia's Special Tea
Sulaimani
Coffee
Milk

Shakes

Mojito

Dream Cream

Lemonade & Hot Dninks 
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